# L15000141954

(Requi	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	3/1	121		

Office Use Only



200357494702

01/07/21--01005--015 \*\*25.00



311/21



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 16, 2021

JESSICA JANGBAHADOOR PO BOX 551651 DAVIE, FL 33355

SUBJECT: LINACRE PROPERTIES LLC

Ref. Number: L15000141954

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Section 605.0712, Florida Statutes, requires a Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution contain a description of the information that mustbe included in a claim.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 421A00003464

Querida R Moore Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Divis	sion of Corporations						
endieze.	LINACRE PROPERTIES LLC						
SUBJEC, C	(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
m	Social confession and feet as any submit	tred for tiling					
the enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for thing.					
Please return :	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	JESSICA JANGBAHADOOR						
	(Na	me of Person)					
	(Fir	m/Company)					
	PO BOX 551651						
		(Address)					
	DAVIEL FL 33355						
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)					
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call	l:					
JESSICA JANGBAHADOOR		305 778-6837					
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclosed is a ef	neck for the following amount:						
<b>≡</b> \$25.0	80 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	ing Address:	Street Address:					
_	istration Section	Registration Section					
	ision of Corporations	Division of Corporations					
	. Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810					
1811	anassec, pr. 52514	Tallahassee, FL 32303					

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## FILED

2021 HAR - I PM 6: 52

LINACRE PROPERTIES L			SECRETARY ( TALLAHAS:	OF STATE SSELFL
2. The Articles of Organization we	ere filed on08	-19-2015	and assigned	
document number 1.1500014195	4			
3. The delayed effective date the deflective date  Note: If the date inserted in this beliefed as the document's effective	block does not meet	the applicable statutor	y tiling requirements, this	2020 d for filing) date will not be
4. A description of occurrence tha 605,0707, Florida Statutes, (cop	t resulted in the lir y 605.0707 on bac	nited liability compa k cover letter).	ny's dissolution pursua	nt to section
HAS NO MOKE ASS				
	<del></del>			<del>_</del>
5. If there are no members, enter t	he name and addre	ess of the person app	ointed to wind up the co	ompany s
activities and affairs:				
_				
	<del></del>			<del></del>
6. Signature of an authorized personabove to wind up the company's ac	on or if there are n	o members, the sign s:	ature of the person appo	pinted and listed
Signature		JESSICA JANG	BAHADOOR	
Signature			Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00